cui.com
date 08/28/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VPM-S400│ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• universal input, full range
• remote sense & remote on/off
• high power density: 7.15 watts/inch3

power
effi ciency
(Vdc)
min
(Vdc)
max
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(% Vp-p)
max
(W)
typ
(%)
VPM-S400-12 12 12 15 33.34 ±1 400 80
VPM-S400-18 18 16 21 25 ±1 400 80
VPM-S400-24 24 22 30 18.19 ±1 400 80
VPM-S400-36 36 31 41 12.9 ±1 400 80
VPM-S400-48 48 42 55 9.53 ±1 400 80
Notes: 1. customer must specify output voltage
 2. output is fully isolated
 3. output voltage is measured at output power connector
 4. output current limited by max. power